Replacement Parts List No. 055222300
Rev. D   3/03
Horizontal Unit Heaters
UHH
Sizes; 016-094
Vintage B
RPL  055222300 / Page 2Horizontal Unit Heaters / UHH   016-094,  Vint. 'B' Rev. D  3/03
Table of Contents

®
RPL  055222300 / Page 4Horizontal Unit Heaters / UHH   016-094,  Vint. 'B' Rev. D  3/03
Unit Model Number Nomenclature
Unit Type
Unit Size
Vintage
Coil Section
Reznor
Motor Type
S= Steam
W= Water
L= Low Coil Pressure
C= High Coil Pressure
J= Totally Enclosed, 115/60/1
V= Totally Enclosed,  230/460/60/3
F= Explosion Proof, 115/230/60/1
W= Explosion  Proof, 230/460/60/3
UHH   094   B    J     R    S
RPL  055222300 / Page 5Horizontal Unit Heaters / UHH   016-094,  Vint. 'B' Rev. D  3/03
Unit Sizes 016B - 052B
Totally Enclosed Motors
Assembly Diagram
UHH  016-094
Unit Sizes 056B - 094B
Totally Enclosed Motors
Air Flow
Air Flow
Air Flow
Unit Sizes 016B - 094B
Explosion Proof  Motors
RPL  055222300 / Page 6Horizontal Unit Heaters / UHH   016-094,  Vint. 'B' Rev. D  3/03
Assembly Diagram
UHH  016-094
RPL  055222300 / Page 7Horizontal Unit Heaters / UHH   016-094,  Vint. 'B' Rev. D  3/03
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed Motors Only 038334300 1 1
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed Motors Only 038334500 1
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed Motors Only 038334700 1
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed Motors Only 038334900 1
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed Motors Only 038335100 1
1 Cabinet for Explosion Proof Motors Only 038334200 1 1
1 Cabinet for Explosion Proof Motors Only 038334400 1
1 Cabinet for Explosion Proof Motors Only 038334600 1
1 Cabinet for Explosion Proof Motors Only 038334800 1
1 Cabinet for Explosion Proof Motors Only 038335000 1
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed & Explosion Proof Motors 038335200 1 1
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed & Explosion Proof Motors 038335300 1
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed & Explosion Proof Motors 038335400 1
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed & Explosion Proof Motors 038335500 1
1 Cabinet for Totally Enclosed & Explosion Proof Motors 038335600 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/alum. fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 9" x 12" 037607800 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/alum. fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 12" x 12" 037607900 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/alum. fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 13" x 18" 037608000 1
2 Coil (Std w/alum. fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 18" x 18" 037608100 1 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/alum. fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 21" x 21" 037608200 1
2 Coil (Std w/alum. fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 24" x 24" 037608300 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/alum. fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 33" x 33" 037608400 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/copper fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 9"x12" 041103800 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/copper fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 12"x12" 041103700 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/copper fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 13"x18" 041103600 1
2 Coil (Std w/copper fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 18"x18" 041103300 1 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/copper fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 21"x21" 041103500 1
2 Coil (Std w/copper fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 24"x24" 041103400 1 1
2 Coil (Std w/copper fins) 10-fins/inch, 2-row,3/8" tubes, 33"x33" 041104400 1 1
Part Description
UHH Unit Size - Pieces Per Unit
Components List
UHH / 016-094
Part
Number